
Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 4/14/18 10:00	AM
OPENING DAY 1:00	PM Hayes Adam	

2:00	PM
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Day Date Time
Monday 4/16/18 6:30	PM
Tuesday 4/17/18 6:30	PM Adam Hayes

Wednesday 4/18/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 4/19/18 6:30	PM
Friday 4/20/18 6:30	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 4/21/18 10:00	AM

12:00	PM
2:00	PM Hayes Adam
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Day Date Time
Monday 4/23/18 6:30	PM
Tuesday 4/24/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 4/25/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 4/26/18 6:30	PM
Friday 4/27/18 6:30	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 4/28/17 10:00	AM Hayes Monschein

12:00	PM Adamns Monschein
2:00	PM
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Day Date Time
Monday 4/30/18 6:30	PM
Tuesday 5/1/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/2/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/3/18 6:30	PM
Friday 5/4/18 6:30	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 5/5/18 11:00	AM Hayes Adam

12:00	PM
2:00	PM
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Hayes

Hayes

Adam

Adam

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

HYAA	Diamond

Spring	2018	Game	Schedule

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Closed

Adam

Closed

Trix	Utility	Services	(Adam)

SPONSORS
Laura	Clayton,	Broker	Dickerson	Brady	Law	Firm	(Hayes)

Closed

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2



Day Date Time
Monday 5/7/18 6:30	PM
Tuesday 5/8/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/9/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/10/18 6:30	PM
Friday 5/11/18 6:30	PM Hayes Adam

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 5/12/18 11:00	AM Adam Hayes

12:00	PM
2:00	PM
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Day Date Time
Monday 5/14/18 6:30	PM
Tuesday 5/15/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/16/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/17/18 6:30	PM
Friday 5/18/18 7:05	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 5/19/18 11:00	AM Adam Hayes

12:00	PM
2:00	PM
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Day Date Time
Monday 5/21/18 6:30	PM
Tuesday 5/22/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/23/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/24/18 6:30	PM
Friday 5/25/18 6:30	PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 5/26/18 11:00	AM Hayes Adam

12:00	PM
2:00	PM
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Day Date Time
Monday 5/28/18 6:30	PM
Tuesday 5/29/18 6:30	PM

Wednesday 5/30/18 6:30	PM
Thursday 5/31/18 6:30	PM Adam Hayes
Friday 6/1/18 6:30	PM Hayes Adam

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 6/2/18 10:00	AM Adam* Hayes* *if	necessary

12:00	PM
2:00	PM
4:00	PM
6:00	PM

Hayes

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Adam

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Hayes

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

HYAA	NIGHT	AT	THE	DURHAM	BULLS

Cedar	Grove	Field	#	2

Hayes


